If non specified, grounded thermocouple is supplied.
02.07
L=2000
DIN 3120 UNI-ISO 117416
DIN 3120 UNI-ISO 117416
L
66
76

Улучшенная
 сталь
Пример заказа: Е09611/09=
Ed
iti
on
 1
0/
20
10
 -
Вы
пу
ск
 1
0/
20
10
EXECUTION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
WHEN ORDERING. THERMOPLAY
RESERVES THE RIGHT TO EVALUATE
THE FEASIBILITY OF THE INJECTION
HOLE RESPECT TO THE HEIGHT OF THE
EXTRA LENGTH
Bushing for nozzle total length (L)
46 mm, without extra length and
with injection hole  0,9 mm.
Переходная втулка сопла
длина (L) 46 мм, неудлиненная;
отверстие точки  впрыска
0,9 мм
ПРОВОДИТСЯ ПО ЗАПРОСУ В
THERMOPLAY НА СТАДИИ ОФОРМЛЕНИЯ
ЗАКАЗА ОЦЕНИТЬ ВОЗМОЖНОСТЬ
ВЫПОЛНЕНИЯ ДИАМЕТРА ОТВЕРСТИЯ В
СООТВЕТСТВИИ С ВЫСОТОЙ
ДОБАВОЧНОЙ ДЛИНЫ.
EXTRA LENGTH BUSHING
TYPE / ТИП F1GLT Ø 24 mm
 Y gate
Ordering code example: E09611/09 =
ПЕРЕХОДНАЯ ВТУЛКА